
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

TWIN ROCKS/NANTY GLO FALL 2013 (6965)

Next Shoot Date: 06/10/2014
Session Team Totals Through 01/15/2014

Generated: 06/09/2014

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

57482 THE GROVE 57 23 5 0 01/15/2014

57481 MALCOTTI'S 2 48 32 4 1 01/15/2014

57484 THE PIT STOP'S PIT CREW 46 34 3 2 01/15/2014

57485 THE STADIUM 41 39 4 1 01/15/2014

57479 LARUES BALDISH BANDITS 41 39 0 5 01/15/2014

57478 LARUE'S 37 38 2 3 01/09/2014

57480 MALCOTTI'S 1 36 44 1 4 01/15/2014

57493 THE COTTAGE INN 33 47 1 4 01/15/2014

57948 THE GROVE DINO 33 47 2 3 01/15/2014

57524 THE STADIUM 2 23 52 1 4 01/08/2014

Team Name: THE GROVE Team ID: 57482
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 49 12 10 2 12 04/20/2014

21969 6 WILLIAM TAYLOR 39 15 8 1 9 10/20/2014

10907 5 BRUCE MASON 35 21 6 5 11 04/22/2015

30326 5 JERRY BROWN 31 19 9 2 11 09/25/2014

13157 4 DONALD FENCHAK 28 13 6 3 9 02/21/2014

215231 5 KYLE LINK 26 10 7 1 8 09/13/2014

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 24 18 5 5 10 02/21/2015

222069 4 KEITH MAUS 21 12 6 4 10 09/11/2014



Team Name: MALCOTTI'S 2 Team ID: 57481
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198620 4 ERIC SOWERBROWER 41 19 9 4 13 02/03/2015

5465 5 DAVE ROLES 39 30 8 4 12 03/19/2015

10914 5 JOHN NEESE 38 24 8 5 13 09/16/2015

37202 5 ZACK JONES 30 25 5 5 10 10/20/2015

211349 5 JIM JAMES 28 27 6 7 13 01/30/2015

195163 4 CHAD TURCHEK 20 14 8 3 11 01/21/2015

227832 3 BOB DELOSH 14 13 4 4 8 09/03/2014

Team Name: THE PIT STOP'S PIT CREW Team ID: 57484
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

220876 6 DARRICK BANTLEY 55 29 9 5 14 09/16/2014

71056 6 CHRIS SPAID 55 35 7 8 15 09/16/2014

112264 6 DAVE STAGER 31 13 7 1 8 09/04/2015

214788 5 SCOTT SHIRK 23 22 5 5 10 08/13/2014

36217 4 BRAD HAWKEN 23 23 3 7 10 09/19/2014

228250 4 JOEL WANTIEZ 22 21 8 5 13 09/16/2014

57775 4 JEFF OXFORD 21 11 6 2 8 02/14/2015

228249 2 TINA SPAID 2 5 1 1 2 09/16/2014

Team Name: THE STADIUM Team ID: 57485
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

69662 6 JASON SEESE 49 44 6 9 15 04/29/2015

218199 4 STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH 37 18 10 4 14 01/28/2015

43791 5 CARL 'CJ' PIERCE 33 27 6 5 11 01/03/2015

59015 5 BELINDA BRESSLER 30 11 7 2 9 10/19/2014

14671 4 SCOTT KLASH 24 15 5 2 7 11/22/2014

227743 3 MARTIN GRESKO 13 18 3 6 9 08/30/2014

229222 3 BRAD DAUGHENBAUGH 5 14 1 5 6 10/29/2014

227934 3 CHRIS OLDHAM 5 18 2 6 8 09/09/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1



Team Name: LARUES BALDISH BANDITS Team ID: 57479
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

228117 7 TONY GROVE 63 28 10 5 15 09/14/2014

222001 4 ROBERT BALDISH 25 20 7 4 11 09/10/2014

211355 4 AMY BALDISH 23 21 7 6 13 01/30/2015

211354 4 MIKE BALDISH 23 38 4 9 13 01/30/2015

224925 4 SETH BERNAT 22 16 6 4 10 02/10/2015

199616 5 BRIAN WOY JR. 15 16 2 4 6 06/20/2014

228118 5 JASON CAPUTO 15 24 4 7 11 09/14/2014

37315 5 JERRY MASER 3 4 1 0 1 10/24/2014

Team Name: LARUE'S Team ID: 57478
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

15319 5 JESSIE FREDERICK 39 30 9 4 13 03/20/2015

24344 6 CHRIS KEILMAN 36 26 5 5 10 11/26/2014

39514 4 JOE WEAKLAND 26 20 6 6 12 02/08/2015

218488 5 CARL ANDERSON 25 28 5 4 9 02/06/2015

211353 4 DREW KLEZEK 22 22 5 6 11 01/30/2015

221572 3 KODY WEAKLAND 21 27 4 8 12 08/25/2014

62920 4 TIM ANDERSON 13 12 3 3 6 02/10/2015

195164 4 ROB MILLER 1 7 0 2 2 02/04/2015

Team Name: MALCOTTI'S 1 Team ID: 57480
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

10909 3 JOSH PYTASH 26 41 8 8 16 09/15/2014

69663 3 BUD KACHIK 22 38 9 7 16 09/16/2014

195161 3 BRAD SCHILLING 20 36 7 9 16 02/15/2015

10900 4 CHUCK COLL 19 29 5 8 13 09/24/2014

208162 5 PAUL ROSENBAUM 18 21 3 4 7 08/26/2014

19033 3 DON SAGHY 10 25 2 8 10 03/12/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 0 2



Team Name: THE COTTAGE INN Team ID: 57493
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

215017 4 RAY ROGERS 42 52 6 10 16 11/20/2014

215018 3 SCOTT MILLER 24 32 9 8 17 11/20/2014

219031 3 DAN SCHENK 23 30 8 8 16 02/27/2015

222795 4 JUSTIN MCINTOSH 17 25 5 9 14 10/06/2014

219214 5 CODY RHIAN 11 22 2 6 8 03/12/2014

57771 3 STEVE MATTIS 8 16 3 3 6 09/19/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 3 3

Team Name: THE GROVE DINO Team ID: 57948
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

21970 4 STEVE BEILCHICK 42 39 8 8 16 09/12/2014

16886 3 NIKKI DINO 18 30 7 8 15 08/20/2014

15168 4 JAY DINO 17 29 6 6 12 09/21/2014

228710 4 ROSS CLARK 15 35 4 10 14 10/01/2014

13258 3 JOSEPH CONZO 11 28 3 7 10 10/20/2014

228269 2 JANET LANEY 10 35 3 7 10 09/17/2014

11894 4 MARK CROWE 6 3 2 0 2 02/20/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 2 0 1 1

Team Name: THE STADIUM 2 Team ID: 57524
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

228409 4 RYAN BOLAND 22 34 5 9 14 09/22/2014

228446 3 BROCK JENNINGS 20 39 5 9 14 09/22/2014

227944 4 DANNY ISENBERG 17 40 5 10 15 09/09/2014

228264 3 TOM NEWCOMER 15 35 4 10 14 09/17/2014

227945 3 RICHARD WILLIAMS 6 24 1 5 6 09/09/2014

228198 3 ERIC JANSURE 6 29 2 7 9 09/15/2014

227943 3 ANTHONY MARKOVICH 2 7 1 2 3 09/09/2014

228556 4 C.J. FREEMAN 0 0 0 0 0 09/26/2014

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#



6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

21969 WILLIAM TAYLOR 6 72.22% 8 9 41 88.89% 129.88

191682 AUSTIN CROWE 6 80.33% 10 12 42 83.33% 125.33

112264 DAVE STAGER 6 70.45% 7 8 30 87.50% 117.50

228117 TONY GROVE 7 69.23% 10 15 45 66.67% 111.67

220876 DARRICK BANTLEY 6 65.48% 9 14 38 64.29% 102.29

71056 CHRIS SPAID 6 61.11% 7 15 36 46.67% 82.67

24344 CHRIS KEILMAN 6 58.06% 5 10 21 50.00% 71.00

69662 JASON SEESE 6 52.69% 6 15 25 40.00% 65.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

30326 JERRY BROWN 5 62.00% 9 11 39 81.82% 120.82

215231 KYLE LINK 5 72.22% 7 8 27 87.50% 114.50

15319 JESSIE FREDERICK 5 56.52% 9 13 43 69.23% 112.23

218199 STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH 4 67.27% 10 14 40 71.43% 111.43

59015 BELINDA BRESSLER 5 73.17% 7 9 28 77.78% 105.78

198620 ERIC SOWERBROWER 4 68.33% 9 13 35 69.23% 104.23

195163 CHAD TURCHEK 4 58.82% 8 11 30 72.73% 102.72

5465 DAVE ROLES 5 56.52% 8 12 35 66.67% 101.67

57775 JEFF OXFORD 4 65.62% 6 8 22 75.00% 97.00

10914 JOHN NEESE 5 61.29% 8 13 33 61.54% 94.54

222001 ROBERT BALDISH 4 55.56% 7 11 26 63.64% 89.63

13157 DONALD FENCHAK 4 68.29% 6 9 22 66.67% 88.67

228250 JOEL WANTIEZ 4 51.16% 8 13 25 61.54% 86.54

21970 STEVE BEILCHICK 4 51.85% 8 16 35 50.00% 85.00

224925 SETH BERNAT 4 57.89% 6 10 23 60.00% 83.00

211355 AMY BALDISH 4 52.27% 7 13 29 53.85% 82.85

43791 CARL 'CJ' PIERCE 5 55.00% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

222069 KEITH MAUS 4 63.64% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

218488 CARL ANDERSON 5 47.17% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

10907 BRUCE MASON 5 62.50% 6 11 25 54.55% 79.55

39514 JOE WEAKLAND 4 56.52% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

37202 ZACK JONES 5 54.55% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

214788 SCOTT SHIRK 5 51.11% 5 10 23 50.00% 73.00

15168 JAY DINO 4 36.96% 6 12 23 50.00% 73.00

211349 JIM JAMES 5 50.91% 6 13 21 46.15% 67.15

211353 DREW KLEZEK 4 50.00% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45

23072 MATT COSTELLO 5 57.14% 5 10 16 50.00% 66.00

215017 RAY ROGERS 4 44.68% 6 16 27 37.50% 64.50

228409 RYAN BOLAND 4 39.29% 5 14 25 35.71% 60.70

10900 CHUCK COLL 4 39.58% 5 13 19 38.46% 57.46

227944 DANNY ISENBERG 4 29.82% 5 15 21 33.33% 54.33

228118 JASON CAPUTO 5 38.46% 4 11 16 36.36% 52.36

222795 JUSTIN MCINTOSH 4 40.48% 5 14 15 35.71% 50.70

211354 MIKE BALDISH 4 37.70% 4 13 15 30.77% 45.77



228710 ROSS CLARK 4 30.00% 4 14 16 28.57% 44.57

36217 BRAD HAWKEN 4 50.00% 3 10 14 30.00% 44.00

219214 CODY RHIAN 5 33.33% 2 8 5 25.00% 30.00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

69663 BUD KACHIK 3 36.67% 9 16 35 56.25% 91.25

215018 SCOTT MILLER 3 42.86% 9 17 36 52.94% 88.94

10909 JOSH PYTASH 3 38.81% 8 16 34 50.00% 84.00

219031 DAN SCHENK 3 43.40% 8 16 32 50.00% 82.00

195161 BRAD SCHILLING 3 35.71% 7 16 32 43.75% 75.75

16886 NIKKI DINO 3 37.50% 7 15 27 46.67% 73.67

227832 BOB DELOSH 3 51.85% 4 8 12 50.00% 62.00

228446 BROCK JENNINGS 3 33.90% 5 14 20 35.71% 55.70

221572 KODY WEAKLAND 3 43.75% 4 12 14 33.33% 47.33

227743 MARTIN GRESKO 3 41.94% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

228264 TOM NEWCOMER 3 30.00% 4 14 14 28.57% 42.57

13258 JOSEPH CONZO 3 28.21% 3 10 10 30.00% 40.00

228269 JANET LANEY 2 22.22% 3 10 9 30.00% 39.00

227934 CHRIS OLDHAM 3 21.74% 2 8 9 25.00% 34.00

228198 ERIC JANSURE 3 17.14% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22

19033 DON SAGHY 3 28.57% 2 10 6 20.00% 26.00


